DOCUMENT CHARGES 70.00

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES 151.05

FREIGHT SURCHARGE 172.63

VALUE SURCHARGE 59.39

OTHER CHARGES 58.50

DOOR COLLECTION 147.00

DOOR DELIVERY 585.00

DISCOUNT -1479.27

TOTAL FREIGHT 1858.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 334.44

GRAND TOTAL 2192.00
Rupees : Two Thousand  One Hundred Ninety Two   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

SALEM FIVE ROADS (SLFR)

UDUMALAIPETTAI (UDT)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. 1409 VALUE 118771.00

E-Waybill No 521939289084

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :